
GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2025-2026) 

DATESHEET Classes III-VIII 
Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 
03.03.26 Tuesday EVS Math Hindi Science Math Social Science 

04.03.26 Wednesday Holi 

05.03.26 Thursday Study leave 

06.03.26 Friday Hindi English EVS Hindi Hindi  English 

07.03.26 Saturday Second Saturday 

08.03.26 Sunday Sunday 

09.03.26 Monday Math EVS Math  Social  

Science  

Science Math 

10.03.26 Tuesday Study leave 

11.03.26 Wednesday Punjabi Punjabi Punjabi Punjabi English Punjabi 

12.03.26 Thursday Study leave 

13.03.26 Friday English Hindi English English Punjabi Hindi 

14.03.26 Saturday Study leave 

15.03.26 Sunday Sunday 

16.03.26 Monday GK GK GK Math  Social  

Science 

Science 

17.03.26 Tuesday FRENCH FRENCH FRENCH GK GK GK 

18.03.26 Wednesday    FRENCH FRENCH FRENCH 

Please Note: -  

− The Annual Examination will follow the pattern and syllabus as shared with you. 

− IT (Theory Paper) for Classes III to VIII will be conducted on 27th February 2026 during their regular classes. 

− 02.03.26 will be STUDY LEAVE.  

− The school timings during the examination days will be 9:00 am to 1:00 pm. Students must reach on time during examination days. 

−    Attendance is mandatory for all students. No retest will be conducted. 

− Buses will ply on all the exam days. 

− Result Declaration PTM will be held on 26 March 2026. 


